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Price
152.045 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

0.02% (0.03)

usS87612G1013
TRGP

NYSE

usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

29,944 EUR

S&P 500

151.98 USD (200)
152.11 USD (200)
152.55 USD
153.49 USD
151.64 USD
152.02 USD
152.322221 USD
180,073
27,430,599.47
4,229

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: TARGA RESOURCES &

CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 87612G101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US87612G1013-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS87612G1013
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US87612G1013&ID_NOTATION=41006652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US87612G1013&ID_NOTATION=41006652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556bd3a9da8b941dc95a17df3b19094779fe362308599326b91565a56d6d0ef8&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35e8b1dc4eaf4bd22&time=1726760375&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f82c9911756db8c075c2f425ad1f81fa429159d024ef9be5169237cb7b3feac8&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f41e3527c3b89eb97&time=1726760375&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f75aa2ba55744e016adcd00492d5e6dd801a52402d7aa5e90deeae2b98d8723f&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=12f9d7cce5ea694d2&time=1726760375&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6059153daec28c527c47dae8fe758b44d896257f6ae2695a153eeaf204c591c9&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=254e95a8c98460df7&time=1726760375&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3306747c9d0ddca0927efc543bd1470963911b48d66a32ccb4778ef1dcd97f6&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68a3053a7c6fd3603&time=1726760375&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 17:24:33

Price
152.045 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.02% (0.03)

ISIN usS87612G1013
Symbol TRGP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,944 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 151.98 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 152.11 USD (200)
Open 152.55 USD
High 153.49 USD
Low 151.64 USD
Close (prev. day) 152.02 USD
VWAP 152.322221 USD
Volume (pcs) 180,073
Trading volume 27,430,599.47
Number of trades 4,229
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.46% +79.57% +237.52%
Perf (abs.) +46.05 +67.36  +106.98
Beta - - -
Volatility 20.48 22.78 31.32

CESKAS

spofitelna

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00 ”‘/f

25.00

0.00

5Y

Pmll'hh ﬂrmmw r,“""‘ll

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

148.448 USD (1,164,628)
143.476 USD (1,773,912)
129.585 USD (1,546,642)
107.461 USD (1,639,836)

152.420 USD (2024/09/04)
81.030 USD (2024/01/18)

152.420 USD (2024/09/04)
77.970 USD (2023/10/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:15 136.55 EUR 0.00 2

18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 136.65 EUR 0.00 1

18
NYSE 2024/09/ 17:24 152.045 USD 27.43 4,229

18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 136.70 EUR 0.00 1

18
London Stock 2024/02/ 17:10 88.59 USD 0.04 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41006652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41082079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41124893
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367886618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370359
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 17:00 136.05 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 16:00 136.90 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 136.65 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41124894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345307431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41122761

TARGA RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

h Targa Resources Corp. provides midstream natural gas and natural gas liquids services. It

—I—A R E A also provides gathering, storing, and terminaling crude oil, and storing, terminaling, and

. ‘ selling refined petroleum products. It operates through the Gathering and Processing and
Logistics and Transportation segments. The Gathering and Processing segment includes
assets used in the gathering of natural gas produced from oil and gas wells and processing
this raw natural gas into merchantable natural gas by extracting NGLs and removing

Contact Details impurities, and assets used for crude oil gathering and terminaling. The Logistics and

Transportation segment focuses on the activities necessary to convert mixed NGLs into

TARGA RESOURCES CORP. NGL products and provides certain value-added services such as the storing, fractionating,
-- terminaling, transporting and marketing of NGLs and NGL products, including services to
811 Louisiana Street, Suite 2100 - 77002 LPG exporters, and the storing and terminaling of refined petroleum products and crude oil
Houston and certain natural gas supply and marketing activities in support of its other businesses.

Telefon: +1-713-584-1000 The company was founded in October 2005 and is headquartered in Houston, TX.

Fax: +

E-mail: info@targaresources.com
Members of Management Board

PDF Downloads Paul Chung Chairman of Board of
s Directors
Company report: TARGA RESOURCES = Beth Bowman Member of Board of
CORP .
Directors
Caron Member of Board of
Lawhorn Directors
Charles Crisp  Member of Board of
Directors
Joe Perkins Member of Board of
Directors
Laura Fulton Member of Board of
Directors
Lindsey Member of Board of
Cooksen Directors
Rene Joyce Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Teague Member of Board of
Directors
Waters Davis Member of Board of
Directors
Matthew J. Chairman of Managing
Meloy Board
D. Scott Pryor Member of Executive
Committee
Denny Latham Member of Executive
Committee
G. Clark White Member of Executive
Committee
Gerald R. Member of Executive
Shrader Committee
Jennifer R. Member of Executive
Kneale Committee
Julie H. Member of Executive
Boushka Committee
Patrick J. Member of Executive
McDonie Committee
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mailto:info@targaresources.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US87612G1013-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS87612G1013

TARGA RESOURCES CORP

Robert M. Member of Executive
Muraro Committee
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